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Restricted Reports     

Is this report restricted? Yes 
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Call-in     
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1.0 Purpose of Report  

 To advise the Committee of the dates and times of meetings in 2026. 

2.0 Recommendation 

 The Committee is requested to approve the 2026 schedule. 
 

3.0 Main report 

3.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Committee is requested to approve the following dates for 2026. As previously requested, 
no meetings will occur on the day following Council meetings. To that end, Members should note 
that the Committee will meet on *Wednesday 4th March. Meetings with NIHE and the Youth 
Council will be agreed in due course. All meetings will commence at 5.15pm. 
 

Tuesday 13th January  July – no meeting  

Tuesday 10th February Tuesday 11th August  

*Wednesday 4th March Tuesday 8th September 

Tuesday 14th April  Tuesday 6th October 

Tuesday 12th May  Tuesday 10th November  

Tuesday 9th June Tuesday 8th December 

 

Financial and Resource Implications 

None 

Equality or Good Relations Implications 

None 

4.0 Appendices – N/A 
 

 

 

x  

x 


